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MEMORANDUM
TO: Council Members
FROM: Peter Paquet, Manager Wildlife & Resident Fish

SUBJECT: Update on Wildlife Crediting Forum

The Wildlife Crediting Forum held its first meeting on January 19, 2010. The major focus of the
meeting was to identify key objectives, issues and priorities for the group. The Forum will meet
again on February 17" in Portland. A schedule of future meetings and reports to the Council is
attached.

851 S.W. Sixth Avenue, Suite 1100 Steve Crow 503-222-5161
Portland, Oregon 97204-1348 Executive Director 800-452-5161
www.nwcouncil.org Fax: 503-820-2370



Wildlife Crediting Forum

Schedule
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish '0| Dec '0/Jan'1 |Feb "1|Mar'1 |Apr'1 [May "1|{Jun'1 [Jul '10|Aug '1|Sep '1|Oct'1 |Nov'1|Dec 1 | Jan
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1 g \WCF Draft Schedule ; 270 days Tue 12/1/09| Tue 12/14/10 ‘ - ‘ " : ‘ "
2 E i Scoping Phase 0 hrs Tue 12/1/09 Tue 12/1/09| ¢ 1211 : ‘
3 " Forum Meetings , 208 days| Wed 1/20/10  Tue 11/9/10 v—-—_—-—v
4 |G I Meeting 1 i 0 hrs| Wed 1/20/10] Wed 1/20/10 & ;jfzo I I ‘ :
5 Meeting 2 Ohrs| Wed 2/17/10{ Wed 2/17/10 $ 2117
6 i Meeting 3 0 hrs| Wed 3/17/10{ Wed 3/17/10 0—31-1-’
7 |[EH Meeting 4 Ohrs| Wed 5/19/10 Wed 5/19/10 & 519
8 r@ Meeting 5 Ohrs| Wed 6/23/10| Wed 6/23/10 :
9 Meeting 6 Ohrs| Wed 8/11/10] Wed 8/11/10
10 |Fd Meeting 7 Ohrs|  Wed 9/15/10] Wed 9/15/10
11 E Meeting 8 0 hrs Tue 11/9/10 Tue 11/9/10
12 Reports to Council 176 days| Tue 4/13/10, Tue 12/14/10 ;
13 |[Ed Progress Report to Cc¢ Ohrs| Tue 4/13/10]  Tue 4/13/10 :
14 Progress Report to C¢ O hrs Tue 7/13/10 Tue 7/13/10
15 E;E Report to Council O hrs| Tue 10/12/10[ Tue 10/12/10
16 Final Recommendatio O hrs| Tue 12/14/10, Tue 12/14/10 ‘3 12114
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